Name

Mason Baldwin
Kammi Hil

Derik Little

Kayden Miller
Jeremiah Yost
Carolann Baldwin
Braeden McAllister
Sam Shelton

Ali Armstrong
Abby Cox

Jesse Justice
Aaiden Lee

Wyatt Marrs
Payten Wiltse
Jesse Zard

Tristan Baker
Charlie Carper
Owen Little
Cheyenne Nygaard

PE ELL TROJANS PacificAthletics
2019-20 Varsity Boys Track OO0

Year
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10



